MSRP

MERCEDES-BENZ USA, LLC.
ONE MERCEDES-BENZ DR
SANDY SPRINGS, GA 30328

MERCEDES-BENZ OF MARIETTA

810 COBB PARKWAY SOUTH

MARIETTA, GA 30060

Dealer Code: 17148 Region: SOUTHERN VPC: Brunswick

VIN: W1KAF4GB5NR000246 PO#: 0270599178

Code Description Price

MODEL: 2022 C300W $43,550
890 Lunar Blue Metallic $750
194 AMG Sienna Brown/Black MB-Tex

Standard Accessories

12B Owners Manual

14U Smartphone Integration

16U Apple CarPlay™

17U Android Auto

218 Rearview Camera

232 Garage Door Opener

234 Blind Spot Assist

242 Passenger Seat Memory w/ adj. Thigh Support

249 Auto-dimming Driver and Rearview Mirrors

258 Active Brake Assist

264 License Plate Holder

275 Power Driver Seats with Memory

287 Split-Folding Rear Seats

299 PRE-SAFE®

30P Storage Space Package

310 Twin Cupholders

321 Fingerprint scanner

345 Rain Sensor Wipers

34U Remote Services Premium

351 eCall-Emergency System

355 Extended MBUX functions"

37U Remote Services Advanced

384 Communications module (LTE Advanced) for the use of Mercedes me
connec

414 Glass Sunroof

421 9G-TRONIC 9-Speed Automatic Transmission

440 Cruise Control w/o speed limiter

461 English Inscriptions

464 12.3" Digital Instrument Cluster

475 Tire Pressure Monitoring System

494 USA specification

500 Power Folding Mirrors

517 HD Radio

521 MBUX multimedia system

543 Double Sun Visors

551 Anti-Theft Alarm System

580 Dual Zone Climate Control

608 Adaptive High Beam Assist

632 LED Headlamps

634 Omission of first-aid kit

636 Omission of Warning Triangle

668 Sea Packing & Dispatch

757 Piano Black Lacquer Center Console

802 Technical modifications

852 Advanced Alarm with Parking Collision Detection

868 12.3" Center Display

871 HANDS FREE ACCESS

873 Heated Front Seats

876 Premium Interior Lighting

881 Electronic Trunk Closer

887 Independent Trunk Locking

889 KEYLESS-GO®

891 Multi-Color Ambient Lighting
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893
916
94B
986
989
BO1
B59
P17
P49
u10
u22

Options
DQ3

DX0
22P
22U
235
241
243
293
443
4B8
51U
587
72B
783
7U3
853
875
B63
H64
P44
R02
R66
RSJ
D6E

ZUFR

*Pricing is subject to change. Mercedes-Benz reserves the right to make changes without notification.

KEYLESS-START

Large Capacity Fuel Tank

Integrated Starter Generator Generation 2
Identification label with VIN number

VIN Code

EQ Boost 48V System

DYNAMIC SELECT

KEYLESS-GO Package

Mirror Package

Passenger Seat Weight Sensing System
4-Way Lumbar Support

Rebuilt DG1 Package
486 Sport Suspension
5U4 Diamond Grille
772 AMG Body Styling
L5C Multifunction Sport Steering Wheel
P29 AMG Line Interior
P31 AMG Line Exterior
U26 AMG Floor Mats
U29 Sport Brake system with "Mercedes-Benz" lettering
U34 MB-Tex Dashboard with Nappa Look
Premium Line
Lane Tracking Package code
MBUX Entertainment
PARKTRONIC with Active Parking Assist
Power front left seat with memory function
Active Lane Keeping Assist
Rear Side Airbags
Heated Steering Wheel
USB adapter cable
Black Headliner
Side Mirror Logo Projector
Advanced USB Package
Radio remote control with panic switch
Sport Seats
Advanced Sound System
Heated Washer System
Sound generator
Metallic Fiber Weave
Parking Package (RVC & Parktronic)
All Season Tires
Extended Mobility Tires
18" AMG 5-Spoke Wheels
Tracking Code Custom Options

SUBTOTAL
Delivery & Destination charge
- TOTAL -

$3,000

$875
$670
$550

$700
$250

$300

$390
$200

$51,235
$1,050
$52,285
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